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LAND:1:1: 0.31 AC

2924 POOL ENCL 50 04/29/2004

1824 POOL 110 06/23/2000

101 SFR 169 12/13/1993

2001HX Base Yr

1124 SW FLAGLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,038 121.6710 136.27 277,718 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1569

BAS 1,569 100 1,569 147,528

FGR 528 55 290 27,267

FSP 120 40 48 4,513

FSP 136 40 54 5,078

FSP 184 40 74 6,958

PTO 64 5 3 282

2,601 2,038 191,625

BAS= W16 FSP= W17 FSP= W23 S8 E23 N8$ S8 E17 N8$S8 W30 FSP=
W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12 W10 S2 W2 S7 E2 S2 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$
E22 PTO= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 S8 E13 S3 E13 N14E2 N6 W2 N22$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 851.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,277

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 28 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 11,760

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 40 32 860.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,290

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 19 8 152.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 380

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 600

7 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 22 39 858.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 5,148

22,455

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 99.00 129.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


